
S U P P L I E R  R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S



S T Y L I N G ,  H I R E  & 
F L O R I S T S 

Isn’t It Lovely StylingIsn’t It Lovely Styling

Ph: 0407 798 243

Rochelle@isntitlovely.com.au

Noah & The FoxNoah & The Fox

Ph: 0430 361 321

Noahandthefox@gmail.com

The Bloom FolkThe Bloom Folk

hello.thebloomfolk@gmail.com

White Rose Styling & Jade McIntosh FlowersWhite Rose Styling & Jade McIntosh Flowers

1300 944 040

hello@whiterosestyling.com.au

Love GlowsLove Glows

info@loveglows.com.au

Miss Mays EventsMiss Mays Events

Ph: 0432 061 516

www.missmayspicnics.com/contact

The Naked FloristThe Naked Florist

Ph: 0422558428

ashleigh@thenakedflorist.com.au

The Petal SistersThe Petal Sisters

enquiries@thepetalsisters.com.au

P H O T O G R A P H Y  & 
V I D E O G R A P H Y

Bryce Noone Photography Bryce Noone Photography 

hello@brycenoonephotography.com

Rope and Pulley Rope and Pulley 

www.ropeandpulley.com.au/enquire

Matt Ashton Photography Matt Ashton Photography 

info@mattashtonphotography.com

Nicole Butler Photography Nicole Butler Photography 

nicolebutler@y7mail.com

GMTMT Photography and Films GMTMT Photography and Films 

films@gmtmt.com

Stories with Mel Stories with Mel 

www.storieswithmel.com.au/contact-us

Above Below Visuals Above Below Visuals 

info@abovebelow.com.au

Hunter Valley Video Hunter Valley Video 

www.huntervalleyvideo.com.au



C A K E S

Dragonfly CakesDragonfly Cakes

Ph: 0419 411 255

www.dragonflycakes.com.au/get-in-touch

Sammie CakesSammie Cakes

sammie.cakes@outlook.com

Hello NaomiHello Naomi

Ph: 0413296670

weddings@hellonaomi.com.au

H A I R  &  M A K E  U P

Ivory State Hair and Make Up Ivory State Hair and Make Up 

www.ivorystatehairandmakeup.com.au

Emma All Made Up Emma All Made Up 

www.allmadeup.com.au

Michelle Jackson Hair Michelle Jackson Hair 

www.michellejackson.com.au

C E L E B R A N T S

Sophie Brauer Sophie Brauer 

hello@celebrantsophie.com.au

Holymatrimonty Holymatrimonty 

Monty@holymatrimonty.com.au

Monty King Monty King 

hello@montyking.com

Love Note Ceremonies Love Note Ceremonies 

lovenotesceremonies@gmail.com

Hunger Hearts Hunger Hearts 

hello@hungryheartsco.com

Jaya Bargwanna Jaya Bargwanna 

jayabargwannacelebrant@gmail.com

Married in a Mustang Married in a Mustang 

Marriedinamustang@hotmail.com

Exclusive Vintage Wedding Cars Exclusive Vintage Wedding Cars 

info@evwcars.com.au



W E D D I N G  C A R S            
&  B U S E S

Vineyard Shuttles Vineyard Shuttles 

www.Vineyardshuttles.com.au

All around the vines All around the vines 

www.allaroundthevines.com.au

Grace Coaches Grace Coaches 

www.gracecoaches.com.au

Rover Coaches Rover Coaches 

www.rovercoaches.com.au

Cadillac Cartel Cadillac Cartel 

info@cadillaccartel.org

A  L I T T L E        
S O M E T H I N G  M O R E

Mr Goaty Gelato Bike Mr Goaty Gelato Bike 

www.mrgoatygelato.com.au/weddings

Sunday Haze Stationary Sunday Haze Stationary 

hello@sundayhazestudio.com.au

Exotic Soiree Marquees & Furniture Exotic Soiree Marquees & Furniture 

www.exoticsoiree.com.au


